S n N I N D U S n Reflex side water supply connection cistern with dual flush mechanism

Reflex side water supply connection cistern
with dual flush mechanism - White

112113004LM 5604815104967

Description Features

- Dual flush
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Left/right water supply
rupture. - Fixing kit included

- Flush mechanism included

Technical Information

32 mm
15 mm
41 mm
13.10 kg

Reflex

Reduced mobility,Cisterns
Vitreous China
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